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Grayson County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

5/8" x % • Meters 
First · ·· ·· · · 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

% •Meters 
First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

1" Meters 
First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

1112" Meters 
First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

FOR Grayson County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ________ _ 

51h REVISED SHEET NO. 4.0 ------
. CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 

c--.4lhREVISED SHEET NO. 4.0 ------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

~onthlv Water Rates 
··-~"":- ./ 

1,500 gallons 
8,500 gallons 

40,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

3,000 gallons 
7,000 gallons 

40,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

40,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
40,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

$17.92 minimum bill 
8.45 per 1,000 gallons 
7.58per1,000 gallons 
6. 71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$30.60 minimum bill 
8.45 per 1,000 gallons 
7.58per1,000 gallons .--C_A_N_C_E_L_L_E_D_.--i 
6.71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87per1,000 gallons 

$47.50 minimum bill 
8.45 per 1,000 gallons 
7.58 per 1,000 gallons 
6.71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$89.74 minimum bill 
7.58per1,000 gallons 
6.71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

JUL 0 4 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATEOFISSUE _______ 0=6,_-l"--'4'-'-1=2=----------
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE ______ __._06~-~14~-~12~-------~ 
\) /) t'J ~onth I Date I Year 

ISSUEDBY ~ K. ~ 

TITLE __________ C_h_ainn __ an __________ _ 

BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF TilE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 

IN CASE NO. l0J2-00J9 8 

TARI FF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

6/14/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Grayson County Water District 
(Name ofUtility) 

2• Meters 
First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

3" Meters 
First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

4" Meters 
First 
Next 
All Over 

6" Meters 
First 
Next 
All Over 

8" Meters 
First 
All Over 

10" Meters 
First 
All Over 

Wholesale: 
City of Caneyville 

FOR Grayson County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO.---------

5th REVISED SHEET NO. 4.1 ------

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 

41h REVISED SHEET NO. 4.1 ------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Monthly Water Rates 

16,000 gallons 
34,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

30,000 gallons 
20,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

50,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

150,000 gallons 

150,000 gallons 
150,000 gallons 

250,000 gallons 
250,000 gallons 

$135.21 minimum bill 
7.58 per 1,000 gallons 
6.71per1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallonsr~-:-:~:-------. 

CANCELLED 

JUL 0 4 2015 
$241.31 minimum bill 

7.58per1,000 gallorn 
6.71 per 1,000 gallon 
5.87 per 1,000 gallon SEKREVNICYUCKY PUBLIC 

E COMMISSION 

$392.88 minimum bill 
6.71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$728.39 minimum bill 
6.71 per 1,000 gallons 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$1063.77 minimum bill 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$1650.22 minimum bill 
5.87 per 1,000 gallons 

$2.11 per 1,000 gallons 

DATEOFISSUE ________ ~0~6-~14~-=12=-------------
Month I Date I Year 

06-14-12 

TITLE Chairman 
--------------------~-~ 

BY AU1HORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

6/14/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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Name: 

Address: 

Other Name/Contact: 

Phone#:' 

Driver's License #: 

GRAYSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Water Service Agreement 

Member Sep 

Location# 

Deoosit 

Connect Fee 

Transfer Dep. from 

New Service Fee 

Other Fee(s) 

I , 

.-. ·" 

. : I 

.'•. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

The undersigned hereby applies for water service from Grayson County Water District and agrees to purchase 
Wilter service under rates, policies, ru~ and regulations of the district This contract Is made and entered into 
on the elate Indicated below, between applicant and the water district 

Name: _____________ Social Security# _______ _ 
CANCELLED 

AUG 1 9 2015 Witness: __ ......,.... __________ Date:------------

NAMEI 

Member Seo I 

GRAYSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Water Service Payment 

DATE 

AMOUNT 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
RVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
8/15/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By_~-~-~-------
Executive Director · 


